Air Sensors International Conference

ASIC 2022 Preliminary Schedule

Tuesday, May 10, 2022

Start Time Lobby Room B Room C Room D
2:00 PM Registration Opens
4:00 PM Registration Open Training Begins Training Begins Training Begins
6:00 PM Registration Closes Training Concludes Training Concludes Training Concludes

Wednesday, May 11, 2022

Start Time Room A Room B Room C Room D
7:00 AM
8:00 AM Conference Welcome
8:15 AM Plenary: Low Cost Air Quality Sensor Challenges and Hopes
9:30 AM Break with Exhibitors
Air Sensor Use in | Merging sensor data with | Sensor Networks: From | Community Air
India other air pollution data nuts and bolts to real- Sensor Use
10:15 AM .
sources: methods and world impacts
benefits
12:35 PM Lunch on own (Exhibit Hall Closed)
1:30 PM View Exhibits (Exhibit Hall Open)
CAMS-Net Swimming in data: The | Sensor Networks: From | Community Air
2:00 PM current and future state of | nuts and bolts to real- Sensor Use
’ data management world impacts
platforms
4:20 PM Break with Exhibitors

4:50 PM | Lightning Poster Talks

5:50 PM | Welcome Reception /

Poster & Exhibit View

7:00 PM




.ir Sensors International Conference

Thursday, May 12, 2022

Start Time Room A Room B Room C Room D
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
12:05 PM
1:.05 PM
1:35 PM

No Program

No Program No Program

No Program

No Program No Program No Program No Program

CAMS-Net Virtual Poster Displays & Exhibits
Plenary: Personalizing Exposure and Advancing Precision Environmental Health Using Air Sensors

CAMS-Net The Potential of Air Sensors | Indoor Sensing for Air Communication
for Personalizing and Quality Control and Strategies
Advancing Human Health |Ventilation Applications

Research

3:55PM
4:45 PM Plenary: Sensors in Smoke: Reducing Exposure to PM
6:00 PM Conclusion of Day

6:15 PM No Program No Program No Program
7:30 PM No Program No Program No Program




Air Sensors International Conference

Start Time
7:00 AM
8:05 AM

9:20 AM
9:50 AM

12:10 PM
12:50 PM
1:10 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

Room A

Friday, May 13, 2022

Room B

Room C

Room D

Plenary: How and why cities are using new sensor technologies: successes, challenges, and funding to
achieve air quality goals

Break

Filling in the air quality
data gap and enabling
air quality management
in LMICs using low-cost
sensors

Performance
targets for air
quality sensors

Breathe London Panel &
Mobile Monitoring
Panel

Standard, Supplemental
and Informational
Monitoring

Break with Exhibitors - includes appetizer style lunch

Exhibit Hall: Final Thank You & Raffle

Filling in the air quality
data gap and enabling
air quality management
in LMICs using low-cost
sensors

Innovative
Sensor
Technologies

Advanced measurement
approaches for
fenceline and fugitive
monitoring applications

Youth-Focused Education
and Youth-Lead Initiatives

Conference Celebration

Community Meeting

No Program

Venue Closed




