ASIC 2022 Preliminary Schedule

Tuesday, May 10, 2022

Start Time	Lobby	Room B	Room C	Room D
2:00 PM	Registration Opens	No Program	No Program	No Program
4:00 PM	Registration Open	Training Begins	Training Begins	Training Begins
6:00 PM	Registration Closes	Training Concludes	Training Concludes	Training Concludes

Wednesday, May 11, 2022

Start Time	Room A	Room B	Room C	Room D	
7:00 AM	No Program	No Program	No Program	No Program	
8:00 AM	Conference Welcome				
8:15 AM	Plenary: Low Cost Air Quality Sensor Challenges and Hopes				
9:30 AM	Break with Exhibitors				
10:15 AM	Air Sensor Use in India	Merging sensor data with other air pollution data sources: methods and benefits	Sensor Networks: From nuts and bolts to real- world impacts	Community Air Sensor Use	
12:35 PM	Lunch on own (Exhibit Hall Closed)				
1:30 PM	View Exhibits (Exhibit Hall Open)				
2:00 PM	CAMS-Net	Swimming in data: The current and future state of data management platforms	Sensor Networks: From nuts and bolts to real- world impacts	Community Air Sensor Use	
4:20 PM	Break with Exhibitors				
4:50 PM	Lightning Poster Talks	No Program	No Program	No Program	
5:50 PM		No Program	No Program	No Program	
7:00 PM	Poster & Exhibit View	No Program	No Program	No Program	



Thursday, May 12, 2022

Start Time	Room A	Room B	Room C	Room D		
7:00 AM	No Program	No Program	No Program	No Program		
8:00 AM	No Program	No Program	No Program	No Program		
8:00 AM	CAMS-Net	CAMS-Net Virtual Poster Displays & Exhibits				
10:20 AM	Return to Conference Center					
10:50 AM	Plenary: Personalizing Exposure and Advancing Precision Environmental Health Using Air Sensors					
12:05 PM	Lunch on own (Exhibit Hall Closed) (Sensor Walk?)					
1:05 PM	View Exhibits (Exhibit Hall Open)					
1:35 PM	CAMS-Net	The Potential of Air Sensors for Personalizing and Advancing Human Health Research	Indoor Sensing for Air Quality Control and Ventilation Applications	Communication Strategies		
3:55 PM	Break with Exhibitors					
4:45 PM	Plenary: Sensors in Smoke: Reducing Exposure to PM					
6:00 PM	Conclusion of Day					
6:15 PM	Industry Meeting	No Program	No Program	No Program		
7:30 PM		No Program	No Program	No Program		



Friday, May 13, 2022

Start Time	Room A	Room B	Room C	Room D	
7:00 AM	No Program	No Program	No Program	No Program	
8:05 AM	Plenary: How and why cities are using new sensor technologies: successes, challenges, and funding to achieve air quality goals				
9:20 AM	Break				
9:50 AM	Filling in the air quality data gap and enabling air quality management in LMICs using low-cost sensors	Performance targets for air quality sensors	Breathe London Panel & Mobile Monitoring Panel	Standard, Supplemental and Informational Monitoring	
12:10 PM	Break with Exhibitors - includes appetizer style lunch				
12:50 PM	Exhibit Hall: Final Thank You & Raffle				
1:10 PM	Filling in the air quality data gap and enabling air quality management in LMICs using low-cost sensors	Innovative Sensor Technologies	Advanced measurement approaches for fenceline and fugitive monitoring applications	Youth-Focused Education and Youth-Lead Initiatives	
3:30 PM	Conference Celebration				
4:30 PM	Community Meeting	No Program	No Program	No Program	
6:00 PM	Venue Closed				